
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I

1. SV Walldorf 876  
Cora-Heidi Vonthron 295 
Jonas Sigmund 293 
Carmen Müller 288 

2. SSV St. Ilgen 856  
Pirmin Ehrbar 292 
Hellen Reichardt 288 
Tim Steinbächer 276 

3. SV Walldorf 2 851  
Constantin Engler 293 
Karina Schneider 284 
Nina Grau 274 

4. SV Walldorf 3 825  
Tobias Baust 278 
Philipp Schneider 275 
Patrick Engler 272 

5. SV St. Leon 779  A
Matthias Wahl 284 
Florian Wahl 267 
Joschua Hecker 228 

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I  

1. Engler,  Constantin SV Walldorf 99 96 98 293
2. Sigmund,  Jonas SV Walldorf 100 96 97 293
3. Ehrbar,  Pirmin SSV St. Ilgen 99 96 97 292
4. Wahl,  Matthias SV St. Leon 94 95 95 284 A
5. Steinbächer,  Tim SSV St. Ilgen 90 92 94 276
6. Schneider,  Philipp SV Walldorf 90 91 94 275
7. Wahl,  Florian SV St. Leon 90 89 88 267 A
8. Hecker,  Joschua SV St. Leon 82 70 76 228

1.35.10 KK 100m - Damen I  

1. Vonthron,  Cora-Heidi SV Walldorf 98 98 99 295
2. Schneider,  Karina SV Walldorf 94 94 96 284

Faßl,  Alisha SV Walldorf 91 94 96 281
3. Mohr,  Julia Barbara SSV St. Ilgen 92 90 94 276
4. Grau,  Nina SV Walldorf 92 91 91 274

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren II  

1. Baust,  Tobias SV Walldorf (3iZ) 93 92 93 278
2. Engler,  Patrick SV Walldorf 91 88 93 272

1.35.10 KK 100m - Damen II  

1. Müller,  Carmen SV Walldorf 93 97 98 288
2. Reichardt,  Hellen SSV St. Ilgen 96 95 97 288
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1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren III

1. SV Walldorf 846  
Thomas Heuschober 287 
Michael Ludwig Vogel 284 
Peter Scherz 275 

2. SSV Sandhausen 802  
Bernd Hollschuh 278 
Andreas Reinig 263 
Bernd Schütz 261 

3. SV Walldorf 2 741  
Franz Berlinghof 271 
Torsten Habicht 237 
Helmut Schneider 233 

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren III  

1. Heuschober,  Thomas SV Walldorf 91 98 98 287
2. Vogel,  Michael Ludwig SV Walldorf 96 92 96 284
3. Habicht,  Torsten SV Walldorf 71 82 84 237

1.35.10 KK 100m - Damen III  

1. Ehrbar,  Christiane SSV St. Ilgen 91 90 84 265

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren IV  

1. Hollschuh,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen (4iZ) 90 93 95 278
2. Scherz,  Peter SV Walldorf 93 89 93 275
3. Berlinghof,  Franz SV Walldorf 92 93 86 271
4. Hilpert,  Rolf SV St. Leon 94 86 86 266
5. Reinig,  Andreas SSV Sandhausen 86 89 88 263
6. Schütz,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen 83 91 87 261
7. Schneider,  Helmut SV Walldorf 80 71 82 233
8. Himmelmann,  Dieter SGH Gauangelloch 70 75 68 213
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